

CS 400/24
SAROJ SINGH Vs. MOHD. TAHID

15.02.2025

Present: None.

Last and final opportunity granted to plaintiff to clarify in terms of order dated 16.11.2024 subject to cost of Rs. 3000/- to be deposited with DLSA (NE).

List on 27.03.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DE
15.02.2025