

CS 400/24
SAROJ SINGH Vs. MOHD. TAHID

27.03.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

At request, list on 16.04.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
27.03.2025